FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
CABINETMATE PLUGIN OUTLET CENTER
UNIT / 120V/20A/77" LONG/12 O/L /6'
CORD/TWIST LOCK PLUG
7712ULBC20RTL | Wiremold
Twelve 20A outlets with tslots, 6' (1.8m) cord. Length 77" (2m). Receptacle centertocenter 6" (152mm). 20 Amp
unit with a 20A resettable circuit breaker. Units available with straight blade or Locking Plug.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Amps: 20
Mounting: 0U
RatedVoltage: 120V
Number Of Circuits: 1
Receptacle Type: NEMA
Network Monitoring: No
Surge Suppression: Computer Grade
Number Of Outlets: 12
BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: MEXICO
Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant